
 

Nashua School District Schools and Principals 
2024-2025 

School Telephone Principal Assistant Principal 
Franklin Street School 
55 Franklin Street 03064 

603 966-4820 Greg Warren 
 

N/A 

Amherst Street Elementary 
71 Amherst Street 03064 

603 966-1700 Thomas Adamakos TBD 

Bicentennial Elementary 
296 E Dunstable Road 03062 

603 966-1760 Michael Mahoney Laura Dyer 

Birch Hill Elementary 
17 Birch Hill Drive 03063 

603 966-1820 Tanya Teeboom Jillian Cook 

Broad Street Elementary 
390 Broad Street 03063 

603 966-1880 John Forrest Timothy Larney 

Charlotte Avenue Elementary 
48 Charlotte Avenue 03064 

603 966-1940 Patricia Beaulieu Jaime Cochrane 

Dr. Crisp Elementary 
50 Arlington Street 03060 

603 966-2100 Colleen Hussey Maria Kendall 

Fairgrounds Elementary 
37 Blanchard Street 03060 

603 966-2220 Michael Harrington Nicole Mazze 

Ledge Street Elementary 
139 Ledge Street 03060 

603 966-2120 Chas Miller Rocio Camancho Gagne 

Main Dunstable Elementary 
20 Whitford Road 03062 

603 966-2320 Amanda Cirrone Patti Flynn 

Mount Pleasant Elementary 
10 Manchester Street 03064 603 966-2400 Jacqueline Okonak Sarah Caouette 

New Searles Elementary 
39 Shady Lane 03062 

603 966-3620 Trisha Kaufmann Peter Argeropoulos 

Sunset Heights Elementary 
15 Osgood Road 03060 603 966-3680 Erin Anderson Ashley Dupont 

    

Brian S. McCarthy Middle School 
41 DiAntonio Drive 03062 

603 966-3900 Katrina Esparza Kelly O’Donnell 

Fairgrounds Middle School 
27 Cleveland Street 03060 

603 966-3990 Sharon Coffey Jeffrey Arbogast 

Pennichuck Middle School 
207 Manchester Street 03064 

603 966-4140 Gabriel Falzarano Ross McLean 
Sara-Jean Phillips 

    

 
Nashua High School North 
8 Titan Way 03063 

 

603 966-2500 

 

Nathan Burns 

Katie Closs 
Andrew Conrad 
Jothan Massey 
Heidi Paris 

 
Nashua High School South 
36 Riverside Street 03062 

 

603 966-1100 

 

Keith Richard 

Nicholas Audley 
Philip DeRosa 
Dennis Hamilton 
Lesa McQuesten 

 

8 26 2024 

mailto:warreng@nashua.edu
mailto:adamakost@nashua.edu
mailto:mahoneym@nashua.edu
mailto:dyerl@nashua.edu
mailto:Teeboomt@nashua.edu
mailto:cookj@nashua.edu
mailto:forrestj@nashua.edu
mailto:larneyt@nashua.edu
mailto:beaulieup@nashua.edu
mailto:cochranej@nashua.edu
mailto:husseyc@nashua.edu
mailto:kendallm@nashua.edu
mailto:harringtonm@nashua.edu
mailto:mazzen@nashua.edu
mailto:millerc@nashua.edu
mailto:gagner@nashua.edu
mailto:cirronea@nashua.edu
mailto:flynnpa@nashua.edu
mailto:okonakj@nashua.edu
mailto:caouettes@nashua.edu
mailto:kaufmannt@nashua.edu
mailto:argeropoulosp@nashua.edu
mailto:andersone@nashua.edu
mailto:duponta@nashua.edu
mailto:esparzak@nashua.edu
mailto:odonnellke@nashua.edu
mailto:coffeys@nashua.edu
mailto:arbogastje@nashua.edu
mailto:falzaranog@nashua.edu
mailto:mleanr@nashua.edu
mailto:phillipss@nashua.edu
mailto:burnsn@nashua.edu
mailto:clossk@nashua.edu
mailto:conrada@nashua.edu
mailto:masseyj@nashua.edu
mailto:parish@nashua.edu
mailto:richardk@nashua.edu
mailto:audleyn@nashua.edu
mailto:derosap@nashua.edu
mailto:hamiltond@nashua.edu
mailto:mcquestenl@nashua.edu

